Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Woods - (549079) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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:06.73
:07.32
:07.86
:07.92
:08.25
:08.39
:09.42
:09.86
:10.00
:110.16
111.42
:11.86
112.03
112.25
112,42
:113.29
17.27
:118.03
:118.95
119.03
119.73
:20.48
122.94
122.94
:26.25

:26.48
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Date

06/11/16
30/06/18
22/11/15
25/06/16
20/01/18
05/03/17
16/12/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
22/10/16
03/05/15
19/09/15
03/05/15
04/07/15
17/10/15
07/03/15
04/10/14
15/11/14
12/04/14
05/01/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
04/05/13
13/07/13
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Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
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Venue

Nottingham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Worksop
Leeds
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Spalding
Sheffield
Spalding
Grantham
Sheffield
Louth
Matlock
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Louth
Louth
Spalding

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

[N AN

Level

3
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.21.1U
1:28.62
1:29.98

1:30.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.32
1:08.25
1:09.42
1:08.39
1:06.73
1:10.16
1:07.92
1:09.86
1:10.00
1:07.86
1:12.42

1:11.86

112.25

:112.03

111.42

113.29

:118.03

17.27
1:19.73
1:20.48
1:18.95
1:22.94
1:22.94
1:19.03
1:26.48
1:26.25
1:27.70
1:28.62
1:29.98
1:30.66
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20/04/13
20/04/13
22/09/12

Date

30/06/18
20/01/18
16/12/17
05/03/17
06/11/16
22/10/16
25/06/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
19/09/15
04/07/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
07/03/15
15/11/14
04/10/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
12/04/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
05/01/14
13/07/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
22/09/12
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The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
31st Tulip Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet

opaiuliy
Braunstone
Braunstone

Sheffield

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Leeds
Worksop
Nottingham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Matlock
Spalding
Spalding
Leicester
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Braunstone
Braunstone

Sheffield
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Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
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Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
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